
FIRST YEAR COUNSELLORS 

2023 ADMISSION BATCH 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Sunil S 
Batch A2 
Department CV 
Mobile 8792574177 

E-Mail ID sunils@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Prof. Vageesh H P 
Batch A3 
Department CV 
Mobile 8971713888 

E-Mail ID vageeshhp@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Name Dr. C. Nandeesh Kumr 
Batch A1 
Department Maths 
Mobile 7829231222 

E-Mail ID nandeeshkumarc@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Vidya Patil 
Batch A2 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9591230191 

E-Mail ID vidyapatil@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Dr. B.G. Anand Kumar 
Batch A1 
Department CV 
Mobile 9844755956 

E-Mail ID anandkumarbg@rvce.edu.in 

AEROSCPAE ENGINEERING 

 

 

 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 



 

 
 

Name Dr. Hemanthkumar B 
Batch A3 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9620421430 

E-Mail ID hemanthkumarb@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Suma N Manjunath 
Batch B1 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9845305984 

E-Mail ID sumanm@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

Name Dr. Prasanna Kumar T 
Batch B2 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9945600559 

E-Mail ID prasannakt@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

      

Name Dr. Niranjan P K 
Batch B3 
Department Maths 
Mobile 7975825296 

E-Mail ID niranjanpk@rvce.edu.in 

 

 
 

 

 

Name Dr. Raju H 
Batch A1 
Department BT 
Mobile 9448810063 

E-Mail ID raju22aybt@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Ajeeth Kumar Srivastava 
Batch A2 
Department BT 
Mobile 9916830878 

E-Mail ID ajeeth@rvce.edu.in 

 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 



 

 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Ashwani Sharma 
Batch A3 
Department BT 
Mobile 9845417270 

E-Mail ID ashwanisharma@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

 

Name Dr. Jagadish H Patil 
Batch A1 
Department CH 
Mobile 7975330206 

E-Mail ID jagadishhpatil@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Manjula Sarode 
Batch A2 
Department CH 
Mobile 9739137813 

E-Mail ID manjulasarode@rvce.edu.in 

 

 
 

 

 

Name Dr.Deepamala.N 
Batch A1 
Department CS 
Mobile 9742002251 

E-Mail ID deepamalan@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Chethana R Murthy 
Batch A2 
Department CS 
Mobile 9986011689 

E-Mail ID chethanamurthy@rvce.edu.in 

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 



 

 

Name Dr.Soumya A 
Batch A3 
Department CS 
Mobile 9916636999 

E-Mail ID soumyaa@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Prof. .Sneha M 
Batch B1 
Department CS 
Mobile 8792834722 

E-Mail ID sneham@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Prof..Manas MN 
Batch B2 
Department CS 
Mobile 9164584244 

E-Mail ID manasmn@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Prof. .Manonmani S 
Batch B3 
Department CS 
Mobile 8050078123 

E-Mail ID manonmanis@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Name Dr. Avadhani D.N 
Batch C1 
Department PHY 
Mobile 9741419511 

E-Mail ID avadhanidn@rvce.edu.in 

 

 
 

Name Dr. Shubha S 
Batch C2 
Department PHY 
Mobile 9945486431 

E-Mail ID shubhas@rvce.edu.in 

 



 

   

Name Dr. Ramya P 
Batch C3 
Department PHY 
Mobile 9740257529 

E-Mail ID ramyap@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Niranjana K.M 
Batch D1 
Department PHY 
Mobile 9008898124 

E-Mail ID niranjanakm@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Dileep M.S 
Batch D2 
Department PHY 
Mobile 9663040735 

E-Mail ID dileepms@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Swetha S M 
Batch D3 
Department CHY 
Mobile 9901117230 

E-Mail ID swethasm@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Kiran Kumar D L 
Batch E1 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9036250791 

E-Mail ID kirankumardl@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Neeti Ghiya 
Batch E2 
Department Maths 
Mobile 8618559467 

E-Mail ID neethighiya@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Sakshath T N 
Batch E3 
Department Maths 
Mobile 8951444183 

E-Mail ID tnsakshath@rvce.edu.in 

 

mailto:niranjanakm@rvce.edu.in


 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Name Dr. T. Raghavendra 
Batch A1 
Department CV 
Mobile 9845093152 

E-Mail ID raghavendrat@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

 

Name Dr. M. Lokeshwari 
Batch A2 
Department CV 
Mobile 9741214628 

E-Mail ID lokeshwarim@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

 

Name Dr. K. Madhavi 
Batch A3 
Department CV 
Mobile 9972325092 

E-Mail ID madhavik@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 



 

 

 

 
 

 

Name Prof. Anusha L S 
Batch A1 
Department EC 
Mobile 9538585871 

E-Mail ID anushashekar@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr.Shushrutha K.S 
Batch A2 
Department EC 
Mobile 9964179197 

E-Mail ID shushruthaks@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr.Mahendra B.M 
Batch A3 
Department EC 
Mobile 9164602538 

E-Mail ID mahendra.bm@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

Name Prof Shwetha Baliga 
Batch B1 
Department EC 
Mobile 8892303813 

E-Mail ID shwethaprabhun@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Prof.Sowmya Nag K 
Batch B2 
Department EC 
Mobile 9739387338 

E-Mail ID sowmyanagk@rvce.edu.in 

 
Name Dr.Rajani Katiyar 
Batch B3 
Department EC 
Mobile 9036902505 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 



 

E-Mail ID rajanikatiyar@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Prof.Sujata Priyambada Mishra 
Batch C1 
Department EC 
Mobile 9538787787 

E-Mail ID sujatapm@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr.Sujatha Hiremath 
Batch C2 
Department EC 
Mobile 9980471360 

E-Mail ID sujathah@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Prof. Rajith Kumar B.K 
Batch C3 
Department EC 
Mobile 7411779138 

E-Mail ID rajith.bkr@rvce.edu.in 

 

 
 

 

Name Dr. J.N.Hemalatha 
Batch A1 
Department EE 
Mobile 9845190304 

E-Mail ID hemalathajn@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Prof. C.Suresha 
Batch A2 
Department EE 
Mobile 9980518285 

E-Mail ID sureshac@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

ELECTRIDCAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 



 

Name Dr. Adinath Jain 
Batch A3 
Department EE 
Mobile 8618222687 

E-Mail ID adinatha@rvce.edu.in 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Name Prof. S Venkatesh 
Batch A1 
Department EI 
Mobile 9980156163 

E-Mail ID venkateshs@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. K B Ramesh 
Batch A2 
Department EI 
Mobile 9342522399 

E-Mail ID rameshkb@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Harsha 
Batch A3 
Department EI 
Mobile 9902000630 

E-Mail ID harsha@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 Name Dr. Bhagya R 

Batch A1 
Department ET 
Mobile 9845654400 

E-Mail ID bhagyar@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

Name Dr. Roja Reddy B 
Batch A2 
Department ET 
Mobile 9886390275 

E-Mail ID rojareddyb@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Shanthi P 
Batch A3 
Department ET 
Mobile 9845456967 

E-Mail ID shanthip@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Name Prof. Merinmeleet 
Batch A1 
Department IS 
Mobile 8904725680 

E-Mail ID merinmeleet@rvce.edu.in 

 

 
 

Name Prof. Vanishree K 
Batch A2 
Department IS 
Mobile 9538963471 

E-Mail ID vanishreek@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Ashwini K B 
Batch B3 
Department IS 
Mobile 9972128486 

E-Mail ID ashwinikb@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Satish V M 
Batch B1 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9380956782 

E-Mail ID satishvm@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Prof. Rashmi R 
Batch B2 
Department IS 
Mobile 9844015179 

E-Mail ID rashmir@rvce.edu.in 

 
Name Dr. Vishnumurthy K A 
Batch B3 

INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 



 

Department IS 
Mobile 9741211557 

E-Mail ID vishnumurthyka@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Name Dr.Rajeswara Rao KVS 
Batch A1 
Department IM 
Mobile 9845416171 

E-Mail ID rajeswararao@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 
 

Name Prof.Shruthi M N 
Batch A2 
Department IM 
Mobile 9844234258 

E-Mail ID shruthimn@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Prof.Bhaskar M G 
Batch A3 
Department IM 
Mobile 8553948300 

E-Mail ID bhaskarmg@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Name Dr. Nataraj J.R. 
Batch A1 
Department ME 
Mobile 9901150505 

E-Mail ID natarajjr@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Harisha S.K. 
Batch A2 
Department ME 
Mobile 9886435884 

E-Mail ID harishask@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Ramakrishna Hegde 
Batch A3 
Department ME 
Mobile 9980931075 

E-Mail ID ramakrishna@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Chandra Kumar R 
Batch B1 
Department ME 
Mobile 9731600916 

E-Mail ID chandrakumarr@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

Name Dr. Bharatish A 
Batch B2 
Department ME 
Mobile 9886445035 

E-Mail ID bharatisha@rvce.edu.in 

 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 



 

 

Name Prof Sourabh Srinivas Havaldar 
Batch B3 
Department ME 
Mobile 8618993303 

E-Mail ID sourabhash@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Name Prof. Rajashekhar P L 
Batch A1 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9845403716 

E-Mail ID rajashekarpl@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Y Sailaja 
Batch A2 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9900222805 

E-Mail ID sailajay@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Nivya Muchikel 
Batch A3 
Department Maths 
Mobile 9886059772 

E-Mail ID nivyamuchikel@rvce.edu.in 

 

 
 

 
 

Name Dr. Sham Aan M P 
Batch A1 
Department CHY 
Mobile 9886648714 

E-Mail ID shamaan.mp@rvce.edu.in 

 

 

Name Dr. Sridharan M 
Batch A2 
Department CHY 
Mobile 9535102323 

E-Mail ID sridharanm@rvce.edu.in 

CS - DATA SCIENCE 

CS - CYBERSECURITY 



 

 

Name Dr. S Girish Kumar 
Batch A3 
Department CHY 
Mobile 9844772416 

E-Mail ID girishkumars@rvce.edu.in 

 

 


